
DATA HARIAN LAYANAN
DISDUKCAPIL KOTA DEPOK

TANGGAL 13 SEPTEMBER 2021

#GISA
GERAKAN INDONESIA SADAR

ADMINISTRASI KEPENDUDUKAN

DUKCAPIL

GO
DIGITAL

PEREKAMAN

PRINT READY
RECORD (PRR)

SENT FOR
ENROLMENT (SFE)

CETAK KIA

CETAK KK

PENCETAKAN
KTP-EL

SUKET
BELUM CETAK

JML BLANGKO
KTP-EL

PINDAH KELUAR

PINDAH DATANG

PENERBITAN
AKTA KELAHIRAN
0 - 18 TAHUN 

CAKUPAN
KEPEMILIKAN AKTA
KELAHIRAN 0 -  18
TAHUN  (%)

PENERBITAN
AKTA KEMATIAN

DUPLICATE RECORD

NIK BARU

222

0

8

188

534

570

0

2.300

204

178

40

91,55%

JUMLAH BLANKO
KTP-EL YANG
DIMUSNAHKAN/
BAKAR

84

0

150

142
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